Tabulation Street Division Garage Facility Main Gate and East Fence Replacement

Proposal No. 02-15

Budget: $28,000

01/30/15

Prepared By: MBW

Vendor

Aluminum Fence

Century Fence

Munson, Inc.

Northway Fence

Yutka Fence

Vendor Location

Kenosha, WI.

Pewaukee, WI.

Glendale, WI.

Menomonee Falls, WI.

Kenosha, WI.

Project Scope:

1. Main Entrance Gate

w/ Variable speed slide gate operator

2. Fence Repacement (310 L.F.)

Total Project Cost

$25,374.00

$25,602.00

$25,975.00

$24,950.00

$29,988.00

Notes:

Completion upon Notice to Proceed

60 days

20 days

40 days

30 days

10 days

Insurances

Yes

Yes

Yes

Cert. Of Ins.

Cert. Of Ins.

Not Provided

Not Provided
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